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2-7/8"
7851'-8134'
Slotted: 7904'-8134'
5" 18#
7877'-8142'
Perfed: 7968'-7996'
8020'-8037', 8070'-8078',
8084'-8090', 8114'-8119'

Aliso Canyon

Porter 35

September 21, 2015

2662 PSI
71.610 BCF

2686 PSI
2686 PSI
2 Days

180 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
8134 Ft.
8059 FT
75 Ft.

S. Ballard
Greg Mark

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE
FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER

WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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FIELD NAME Aliso Canyon

WELL NAME Porter 46

SURVEY DATE September 21, 2015

FIELD PRESSURE 2662 psi

FIELD INVENTORY 71.610 bcf

TUBING PRESSURE 2680 psi

CASING PRESSURE 2680 psi
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN 2 Days
BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE 175 deg f.

FLUID LEVEL None Observed

LOGGING SPEED 100 fpm
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D) 7932 ft. [pb]
T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU) 7930 ft.
FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF. 2 ft.

LOGGING ENGINEER S. Ballard
WITNESSED BY Greg Mark

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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FIELD NAME Aliso Canyon
WELL NAME Standard Sesnon 2

SURVEY DATE October 29, 2015

FIELD PRESSURE 2436 PSI
FIELD INVENTORY 77.100 BCF
TUBING PRESSURE 2450 PSI
CASING PRESSURE 2450 PSI

NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN 2 Days

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE 160 deg f.
FLUID LEVEL None Observed
LOGGING SPEED 100 fpm

T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D) 8803 ft.

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU) 8702 Ft.

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF. 101 ft.
LOGGING ENGINEER S. Ballard

WITNESSED BY Greg Mark

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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Aliso Canyon

Standard Sesnon 3

October 28, 2015

2447 PSI
77.080 BCF

2575 PSI
1481 PSI
2 Days

183 deg f.
None Observed

100 FPM
9196 Ft.
8839 Ft.
357 Ft.

E. Rowles
Greg Mark

FILL OVER BOT T OM PERF.

LOGGING ENGINEER
WITNESSED BY

FLUID LEVEL
LOGGING SPEED
T OT AL DEPT H (PBT D)

T OT AL DEPT H LOGGED (PU)

FIELD PRESSURE
FIELD INVENTORY
TUBING PRESSURE
CASING PRESSURE
NUMBER OF DAYS SHUT  IN

BOT T OM T EMPERAT URE

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY
FIELD NAME
WELL NAME
SURVEY DATE

tegbert
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5-1/2" 9044'-9170'
Slotted: 9070'-9168'
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SandTag Marker Zones:
TOP MP @ 8189'
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7" Perfs:
8520'-8540',
8555'-8690',
8700'-8710',
8740'-8840'
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Fluid Level @ 2473'

FIELD NAME Aliso Canyon
WELL NAME Standard Sesnon 4
SURVEY DATE December 30, 2015
FIELD PRESSURE 1550 PSI
FIELD INVENTORY 48.3 BCF
TUBING PRESSURE 0 PSI
CASING PRESSURE 0 PSI
N UM B ER  OF  D A YS SH UT  IN 2 days
B OT T OM  T EM P ER A T UR E 188 Deg F.
FLUID LEVEL 2473 Ft.
LOGGING SPEED 100 fpm
T OT A L D EP T H  (P B T D ) 9170 ft.
T OT A L D EP T H  LOGGED  (P U) 9169 ft.
F ILL OVER  B OT T OM  P ER F . 1 ft.
LOGGING ENGINEER Stan Ballard

WITNESSED BY Greg Mark

Well Analysis Corp.

TEMPERATURE SURVEY

P.O. Box 20008 • Bakersfield, CA 93390-0008 • Phone:  (661) 589-0760 • Fax:  (661) 589-6822

Well Analysis Corporation, Inc.
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